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PRODUCT NAME

Kurpie VII Chair

Kurpie VII Chair

Kurpie VIl Arm Chair

Kurpie VIl Arm Chair

Kurpie VI Chair

Kurpie VI Chair

Kurpie IX Chair

Kurpie IX Chair

l Kurpie Lantana Chair

/

Kurpie Lantana Chair

Kurpie Lantana Arm Chair

Kurpie Lantana Arm Chair

Kurpie Hocker Half-back Stool

Kurpie Hocker Half-back Stool

Kurpie Hocker Low-back Stool

Kurpie Hocker Low-back Stool

ADDITIONAL INFO:

e For orders totaling under $10,000 list, add $150 net.

PART NUMBER

KUR.VIL4AL.LAM

KUR.VILAL.ST

KUR.VILARM.4L.LAM

KUR.VILARM.4AL.ST

KUR.VL4L.LAM

KUR.VI.4L.ST

KUR.IX.4L.LAM

KUR.IX.4L.ST

KUR.LANTANA.LAM

KUR.LANTANA.ST

KUR.LANTANA.ARM.LAM

KUR.LANTANA.ARM.ST

KUR.VII.LHOCKER.HB.LAM

KUR.VII.LHOCKER.HB.ST

KUR.VII.LHOCKER.LB.LAM

KUR.VII.LHOCKER.LB.ST

¢ Net Shipping west of the Rockies. Zone 2, there is a 6% up-charge.

SEAT MATERIAL

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

Laminate

Stain

LIST PRICE

$340.00

$295.00

$447.00

$412.00

$334.00

$286.00

$334.00

$286.00

$341.00

$322.00

$448.00

$440.00

$500.00

$467.00

$464.00

$417.00
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To see the complete family of Palmer Hamilton products please see www.palmerhamilton.com
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Standard Laminate Colors

H1733 H3005 H3704 U9999
Light Maple Zebra Horizontal Walnut Black

Standard Stain Colors

1.031 1.007 1.042 1.043
Dark Walnut Beech Cherry Black
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